
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Monday August 21, 2025 by 5:00 P.M.  
 

PROJECT: SP 17-24 ROOF REPLACEMENT – FIRE STATION NO. 7 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid  
DATE:    August 12, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or B  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Max Wells  City of Tulsa 918-596-9404 mwells@cityoftulsa.org  
Mary Wobble  City of Tulsa 918-596-2582 mwomble@cityoftulsa.org 
Ryan Longan Cyntergy 918-877-6000 rlongan@cyntergy.com 
    
Jesse Morrow  City of Tulsa – SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Hutton Lowry Lowry Construction Services 9186401863 hutton@lowrycs.com 
Andy McCaslin Trimac Environmental 405-630-8939 andy@trimaccompanies.com 
Sean Ross VOY Construction  918-994-1160 bids@voyconstruction.com 
Ethan Mays Magnum Construction (918) 251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com 
John Reynolds Lewis Roofing 918-394-0306 John@lewisroofing.com 
Clint Redwine Magnum Construction (918) 251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com 
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